
Updated 19/04/2024v2 

>> January 2024  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 
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7pm: Committee 

Meeting @ Bendigo 

Hockey Facility 



Updated 19/04/2024v2 

>> February 2024  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 
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11am-1pm 

Registration 

Day 
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  HV STAND OUT CUP 
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7pm: Committee 

Meeting @ Lake 

View Hotel 



Updated 19/04/2024v2 

>> March 2024  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 
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5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

    

 

 
11 12 
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15 
 

16 
 

17 

  
5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 
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20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 

  
5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 

   

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 
5.15pm & 6.30pm: Come 
& Collect uniform session 

    

 

7pm: Committee 

Meeting @ Bendigo 

Hockey Facility 



Updated 19/04/2024v2 

>> April 2024  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 
 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

  
No Junior training 

6.30pm: Senior training 
    

 

 
8 

 
9 

 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

  
No Junior training 

6.30pm: Senior training 
  

BUNNINGS 

BBQ (EPSOM) 

 

11.45am: B Women vs 
Strathdale 

1.15pm: A Men vs 
Strathdale 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 
5.15pm & 6.30pm: Come 
& Collect uniform session 

 

6pm: U12 game vs 
Eaglehawk Eagles 

9am: U8 game vs 
Strathdale 

10am: U10 game vs 
Strathdale 

3pm: B Women vs 
Eaglehawk Hawks 
4.30pm: A Men vs 

Sandhurst 

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 
6pm: U12 game vs 

Maryborough 1  

9am: U8 game vs 
Eaglehawk 

10am: U10 game vs 
Eaglehawk 

2.45pm: B Women vs 
Maryborough 

12.30pm: A Men vs 
Shepparton in Shepparton 

(RHL) 

 

 
29 30 

 

     

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

 
 

     

7pm: Committee 

Meeting @ Lake 

View Hotel 



Updated 19/04/2024v2 

>> May 2024  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 
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3 
 

4 5 

  
5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 
6pm: U12 game vs 

Sandhurst 1  

9am: U8 game vs 
Sandhurst 

10am: U10 game vs 
Sandhurst 

1pm: B Women vs 
Eaglehawk Eagles 
11.30am: A Men vs 
Mooroopna (RHL) 

 

 
6 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 WOMENS & GIRLS 

ROUND 
 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 
 

WOMENS & GIRLS 
ROUND 

 
 
 

WOMENS & GIRLS 
ROUND 

 
5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

WOMENS & GIRLS 
ROUND 

WOMENS & GIRLS 
ROUND 

 
6pm: U12 game vs 

Sandhurst 2  

WOMENS & GIRLS 
ROUND 

 
9am: U8 game vs 

Strathdale 
10am: U10 game vs 

Strathdale 

WOMENS & GIRLS 
ROUND 

 
11.30am: B Women vs 

Sandhurst 
1.15pm: A Men vs Echuca 

Moama (RHL) 

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 

U12: no game 

U14, U16, U18 JUNIOR 
COUNTRY 

CHAMPIONSHIPS (JCC) 
 

U8: no game 
U10 no game 

U14, U16, U18 JUNIOR 
COUNTRY 

CHAMPIONSHIPS (JCC) 
 

B Women: no game 
A Men: no game 

 

 
20 

 
21 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 
6pm: U12 game vs 

Maryborough 2 

9am: U8 game vs 
Eaglehawk 

10am: U10 game vs 
Eaglehawk 

5.45pm: B Women vs 
Strathdale 

1.15pm: A Men vs 
Strathdale 

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 
6pm: U12 game vs 

Strathdale 
  

 

7pm: Committee 

Meeting @ Bendigo 

Hockey Facility 



Updated 19/04/2024v2 

>> June 2024  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

  
 

 1 2 

     

9am: U8 game vs 
Sandhurst 

10am: U10 game vs 
Sandhurst 

5.45pm: B Women vs 
Eaglehawk Hawks 
4.30pm: A Men vs 

Eaglehawk 

 

 
3 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 U12: no game  

HOCKEY 5S CARNIVAL 
SENIOR COUNTRY 

CHAMPIONSHIPS (SCC) 
 

U8: no game 
U10 no game 

HOCKEY 5S CARNIVAL 
SENIOR COUNTRY 

CHAMPIONSHIPS (SCC) 
 

B Women: no game 
A Men: no game 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
HOCKEY 5S CARNIVAL 

SENIOR COUNTRY 
CHAMPS (SCC) 

 
From 7.15pm: Masters 

Men game, Masters 
Women game 

 
 

 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 
6pm: U12 game vs 
Eaglehawk Hawks 

9am: U8 game vs 
Strathdale 

10am: U10 game vs 
Strathdale 

1.15pm: B Women vs 
Maryborough 

12.30pm: A Men vs 
Strikers at Shepparton 

(RHL) 

 

 
17 

 
18 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

PRIDE ROUND 

 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 
 
 

 

PRIDE ROUND 

 
 
 

 

PRIDE ROUND 

 
5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 

PRIDE ROUND 

 

PRIDE ROUND 

 
6pm: U12 game vs 
Eaglehawk Eagles 

 

PRIDE ROUND 

 
9am: U8 game vs 

Eaglehawk 
10am: U10 game vs 

Eaglehawk 

 

PRIDE ROUND 

 
1.30pm: B Women vs 

Eaglehawk Eagles 
2.45pm: A Men vs 

Sandhurst 

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 

6pm: U12 game vs 
Maryborough 1  

9am: U8 game vs 
Sandhurst 

10am: U10 game vs 
Sandhurst 

11.30am: B Women vs 
Sandhurst 

11.45am: A Men vs 
Strathdale 



Updated 19/04/2024v2 

>> July 2024  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 1 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

  

U12 HOCKEY 5’S 
JUNIOR STATE 

CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC) 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
(TBC) 

6.30pm: Senior training 

U12 HOCKEY 5’S 
JUNIOR STATE 

CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC) 

U14 & U16 JUNIOR 
STATE 

CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC)  
 

U12: no game 

U14 & U16 JUNIOR 
STATE 

CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC)  
 

U8: no game 
U10: no game 

INDIGENOUS ROUND  
U14 & U16 JUNIOR 

STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC)  

 
B Women: no game 

A Men: no game 

 

 
8 9 

 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 

INDIGENOUS ROUND 
 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

INDIGENOUS ROUND 
 
 
 

INDIGENOUS ROUND 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
(TBC0 

6.30pm: Senior training 

INDIGENOUS ROUND INDIGENOUS ROUND 
 

U12: no game 

INDIGENOUS ROUND 
 

U8: no game 
U10 no game 

INDIGENOUS ROUND 
 

2.45pm: B Women vs 
Strathdale 

2.30pm: A Men vs 
Eaglehawk 

 

 
15 

 
16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

INDIGENOUS ROUND 
 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 
 

INDIGENOUS ROUND 
 
 
 

INDIGENOUS ROUND 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

INDIGENOUS ROUND 

 
 
 

6pm: U12 game vs 
Sandhurst 1 

 
 

9am: U8 game vs 
Strathdale 

10am: U10 game vs 
Strathdale 

 
 

1pm: B Women vs 
Eaglehawk Hawks 
11.30am: A Men vs 

Sandhurst 

 

 
22 23 

 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 
6pm: U12 game vs 

Sandhurst 2  

9am: U8 game vs 
Eaglehawk 

10am: U10 game vs 
Eaglehawk 

11.45am: B Women vs 
Maryborough  

1.15pm: A Men vs 
Strathdale 

 
 

29 30 31     

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

    



Updated 19/04/2024v2 

>> August 2024  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 
 

 
  

 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 4 

    
6pm: U12 game vs 

Maryborough 2  

9am: U8 game vs 
Sandhurst 

10am: U10 game vs 
Sandhurst 

10.15am: B Women vs 
Eaglehawk Eagles 
2.30pm: A Men vs 

Eaglehawk 

 

 
5 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
B Women vs 

A Men vs 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 
6pm: U12 game vs 

Strathdale  

9am: U8 game vs 
Strathdale 

10am: U10 game vs 
Strathdale 

11.30am: B Women vs 
Sandhurst 

11.45am: A Men vs 
Sandhurst 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 

MENS HEALTH ROUND  
 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 
 
 

MENS HEALTH ROUND  
 
 
 

MENS HEALTH ROUND  
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

MENS HEALTH ROUND 

MENS HEALTH ROUND  
 

6pm: U12 game vs 
Eaglehawk Hawks 

MENS HEALTH ROUND  
 

9am: U8 game vs 
Eaglehawk 

10am: U10 game vs 
Eaglehawk 

MENS HEALTH ROUND  
 

1.15pm: B Women vs 
Strathdale 

1pm: A Men vs 
Eaglehawk 

 

 
19 

 
20 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 
6pm: U12 game Prelim 

Finals 

9am: U8 game vs 
Sandhurst 

10am: U10 game vs 
Sandhurst 

B Women: Prelim Finals 
A Men vs Prelim Finals  

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

From 7.15pm: Masters 
Men game, Masters 

Women game 

 
 

5.30pm: Junior training 
6.30pm: Senior training 

 
6pm: U12 game Grand 

Final  
  



Updated 19/04/2024v2 

>> September 2024  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 
 

 
      1 

      

B Women: Grand final 
A Men: Grand final 

 
TIME TBC: CLUB NIGHT 

@ THE LAKE VIEW 
HOTEL BENDIGO 
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U18 JUNIOR STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC) 

 

U18 JUNIOR STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC) 
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26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

U18 JUNIOR STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC) 

   

  

 

 

 
30       

       

 



Updated 19/04/2024v2 

>> October 2024  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 
 

 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 
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31 
 

   

       

 



Updated 19/04/2024v2 

>> November 2024  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 
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24 
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Updated 19/04/2024v2 

>> December 2024  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 
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