>> January 2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
						1
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	7pm: Committee Meeting @ Bendigo Hockey Facility	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

>> February 2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11 11am-1pm Registration Day
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	7pm: Committee Meeting @ Lake View Hotel	23	24	25 HV STAND OUT CUP
26	27	28	29			

>> March 2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
				1	2	3
4	5	5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	7	8	9	10
11	12	5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	14	15	16	17
18	19	5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	7pm: Committee Meeting @ Bendigo Hockey Facility	22	23	24
25	26	5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training 5.15pm & 6.30pm: Come & Collect uniform session	28	29	30	31

>> April 2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
1	2	No Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	4	5	6	7
8	9	No Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	11	12	BUNNINGS BBQ (EPSOM)	11.45am: B Women vs Strathdale 1.15pm: A Men vs Strathdale
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game	16	5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training 5.15pm & 6.30pm: Come & Collect uniform session	7pm: Committee Meeting @ Lake View Hotel	6pm: U12 game vs Eaglehawk Eagles	9am: U8 game vs Strathdale 10am: U10 game vs Strathdale	3pm: B Women vs Eaglehawk Hawks 4.30pm: A Men vs Sandhurst
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game	23	5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	25	6pm: U12 game vs Maryborough 1	9am: U8 game vs Eaglehawk 10am: U10 game vs Eaglehawk	2.45pm: B Women vs Maryborough 12.30pm: A Men vs Shepparton in Shepparton (RHL)
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game	30					

>> May 2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
		5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	2	6pm: U12 game vs Sandhurst 1	9am: U8 game vs Sandhurst 10am: U10 game vs Sandhurst	1pm: B Women vs Eaglehawk Eagles 11.30am: A Men vs Mooroopna (RHL)
6	7	8	9	10	11 WOMENS & GIRLS	12 WOMENS & GIRLS
WOMENS & GIRLS ROUND	WOMENS & GIRLS ROUND	WOMENS & GIRLS ROUND	WOMENS & GIRLS	WOMENS & GIRLS ROUND	ROUND	ROUND
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game		5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	ROUND	6pm: U12 game vs Sandhurst 2	9am: U8 game vs Strathdale 10am: U10 game vs Strathdale	11.30am: B Women vs Sandhurst 1.15pm: A Men vs Echuca Moama (RHL)
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game		5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	7pm: Committee Meeting @ Bendigo Hockey Facility	U12: no game	U14, U16, U18 JUNIOR COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS (JCC) U8: no game U10 no game	U14, U16, U18 JUNIOR COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS (JCC) B Women: no game A Men: no game
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game		5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training		6pm: U12 game vs Maryborough 2	9am: U8 game vs Eaglehawk 10am: U10 game vs Eaglehawk	5.45pm: B Women vs Strathdale 1.15pm: A Men vs Strathdale
27	28	29	30	31		
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game		5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training		6pm: U12 game vs Strathdale		

>> June 2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
					1	2
					9am: U8 game vs Sandhurst 10am: U10 game vs Sandhurst	5.45pm: B Women vs Eaglehawk Hawks 4.30pm: A Men vs Eaglehawk
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game		5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training		U12: no game	HOCKEY 5S CARNIVAL SENIOR COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS (SCC) U8: no game U10 no game	HOCKEY 5S CARNIVAL SENIOR COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS (SCC) B Women: no game A Men: no game
10 HOCKEY 5S CARNIVAL	11	12	13	14	15	16
SENIOR COUNTRY CHAMPS (SCC) From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game		5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training		6pm: U12 game vs Eaglehawk Hawks	9am: U8 game vs Strathdale 10am: U10 game vs Strathdale	1.15pm: B Women vs Maryborough 12.30pm: A Men vs Strikers at Shepparton (RHL)
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
PRIDE ROUND	PRIDE ROUND	PRIDE ROUND	PRIDE ROUND	PRIDE ROUND	PRIDE ROUND	PRIDE ROUND
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game		5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training		6pm: U12 game vs Eaglehawk Eagles	9am: U8 game vs Eaglehawk 10am: U10 game vs Eaglehawk	1.30pm: B Women vs Eaglehawk Eagles 2.45pm: A Men vs Sandhurst
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game		5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training		6pm: U12 game vs Maryborough 1	9am: U8 game vs Sandhurst 10am: U10 game vs Sandhurst	11.30am: B Women vs Sandhurst 11.45am: A Men vs Strathdale

>> July 2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
1	2	U12 HOCKEY 5'S JUNIOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC) 5.30pm: Junior training (TBC) 6.30pm: Senior training	U12 HOCKEY 5'S JUNIOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC)	U14 & U16 JUNIOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC) U12: no game	U14 & U16 JUNIOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC) U8: no game U10: no game	7 INDIGENOUS ROUND U14 & U16 JUNIOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC) B Women: no game A Men: no game
INDIGENOUS ROUND From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game	9 INDIGENOUS ROUND	INDIGENOUS ROUND 5.30pm: Junior training (TBC0 6.30pm: Senior training	11 INDIGENOUS ROUND	INDIGENOUS ROUND U12: no game	INDIGENOUS ROUND U8: no game U10 no game	INDIGENOUS ROUND 2.45pm: B Women vs Strathdale 2.30pm: A Men vs Eaglehawk
INDIGENOUS ROUND From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game	16 INDIGENOUS ROUND	INDIGENOUS ROUND 5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	18 INDIGENOUS ROUND	6pm: U12 game vs Sandhurst 1	9am: U8 game vs Strathdale 10am: U10 game vs Strathdale	21 1pm: B Women vs Eaglehawk Hawks 11.30am: A Men vs Sandhurst
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game	23	5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	25	6pm: U12 game vs Sandhurst 2	9am: U8 game vs Eaglehawk 10am: U10 game vs Eaglehawk	28 11.45am: B Women vs Maryborough 1.15pm: A Men vs Strathdale
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game	30	5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training				

>> August 2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
			1	6pm: U12 game vs Maryborough 2	9am: U8 game vs Sandhurst 10am: U10 game vs Sandhurst	10.15am: B Women vs Eaglehawk Eagles 2.30pm: A Men vs Eaglehawk
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game	6	7 5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	8	9 6pm: U12 game vs Strathdale	9am: U8 game vs Strathdale 10am: U10 game vs Strathdale	11.30am: B Women vs Sandhurst 11.45am: A Men vs Sandhurst
MENS HEALTH ROUND From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game	MENS HEALTH ROUND	MENS HEALTH ROUND 5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	MENS HEALTH ROUND	MENS HEALTH ROUND 6pm: U12 game vs Eaglehawk Hawks	MENS HEALTH ROUND 9am: U8 game vs Eaglehawk 10am: U10 game vs Eaglehawk	MENS HEALTH ROUND 1.15pm: B Women vs Strathdale 1pm: A Men vs Eaglehawk
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game	20	5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	22	6pm: U12 game Prelim Finals	9am: U8 game vs Sandhurst 10am: U10 game vs Sandhurst	B Women: Prelim Finals A Men vs Prelim Finals
From 7.15pm: Masters Men game, Masters Women game	27	5.30pm: Junior training 6.30pm: Senior training	29	6pm: U12 game Grand Final	31	

>> September 2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
						B Women: Grand final A Men: Grand final
						TIME TBC: CLUB NIGHT @ THE LAKE VIEW HOTEL BENDIGO
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	U18 JUNIOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC)	U18 JUNIOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC)
23 U18 JUNIOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (JSC)	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

>> October 2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

>> November 2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

>> December 2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					